
  4/09/19           2018 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   0104                         TOTAL RATE   6.3306
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1504       2.3758
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2328       3.6774
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5465       8.6327
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .4645       7.3374
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9277      62.0431
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2924       4.6188
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1236       1.9524
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5927       9.3624

TOTALS   6.3306 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0105                         TOTAL RATE   6.3516
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1504       2.3679
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2328       3.6652
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5465       8.6041
405   2240   ESSEX FIRE DISTRICT       .4855       7.6437
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9277      61.8380
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2924       4.6036
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1236       1.9460
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5927       9.3315

TOTALS   6.3516 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0106                         TOTAL RATE   7.2523
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1504       2.0738
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2328       3.2100
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .4105       5.6603
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .4645       6.4049
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9277      54.1580
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2924       4.0318
847   6930   CITY OF WILMINGTON        .9217      12.7091
848   6931   CITY OF WILM RD & BR      .1360       1.8753
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1236       1.7043
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5927       8.1725

TOTALS   7.2523 *   100.0000 *           11


